Pro-Tek® NXT

Pro-Tek® NXT



Impact Protection

Pawling Corporation's Pro-Tek® NXT products are PVC free Impact Protection products made from a PETG compound. A PBT free, class A, non-halogenated fire retardant material, Pro-Tek® NXT products are offered in all our profiles and are interchangeable with older models. It is available in all our 60 standard colors with custom color matching to

allow for limitless design possibilities.

PAWLING
CORPORATION

Engineered by the Pawling Corporation

www.pawling.com

Pro-Tek® NXT

Pawling's Pro-Tek® NXT product line includes the following 16 profiles which require no minimum order quantity:

Product Code	Profile	Product Dimensions	
BR-1200P	Handrail	1.5" diameter, standard 12' lengths	
BR-400P	Handrail	1½" D x 6¼" H	
BR-500P	Handrail	1½" D x 5½" H	
WG-4P	Wallguard	¾" D x 4" H x 144" L	
WG-6P	Wallguard	1" D x 6" H x 144" L	
WG-8P	Wallguard	1" D x 7%" H	
WP-40	Wall Covering	Standard size: 4' x 8' sheets	
CG-72P, CGF-72P-1HR, CGF-72P-2HR	Corner Guard	2" wing, 90° angle	
CG-7P, CGF-7P-1HR, CGF-7P-2HR	Corner Guard	3" wing, 90° angle	
CG-10P	Corner Guard	3" wing, 90° angle	
CG-12P	Corner Guard	1½" wing, 90° angle	
CG-20P	Corner Guard	2" wing, 90° angle	

Pro-Tek® NXT Color Selection Guide

Pro-Tek® NXT material is available in all of our standard colors with custom color matching as well. Custom color matching fees and minimum order quantities may apply.

The following colors require no minimum order quantity:

3 Tan	301 Linen White	370 Eggshell	583 Alexis Blue
682 Khaki Brown	554 Mission White	313 Champagne	4 Brown
718 Silkworm	648 Monterey	371 Sage Green	5 Gray
21 Cappuccino	2 Ivory	210 Silver Gray	1 Black

Why choose Pawling?

With over sixty-five years of experience, Pawling Corporation is a leading manufacturer of high-quality architectural products that will meet your material specifications as well as your design needs. We offer responsive, results-oriented design capabilities to satisfy any custom design requirement.

©2014 Pawling Corporation

Corporate Information

Our vision & warranty Pawling Corporation pledges to employ all its resources to focus on customer satisfaction and continual improvement. We strive to provide superior quality products and services that meet or exceed vour expectations. We want to be your first choice for a wide variety of architectural products.

Pawling stands behind every sale with our Limited Lifetime Warranty. We warrant all standard catalog products against defect in materials and workmanship when installed in conformance with the Pawling Corporation Installation Instructions.

Pro-Tek[®] Impact Protectior

Pawling Corporation

32 Nelson Hill Road P.O. Box 200 Wassaic, NY 12592

Tel: (800) 431-3456 or (845) 373-9300 Fax: (800) 377-4403 or (845) 373-7827

